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Course Part Term : Sem-2

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

19501201 Yoga Education 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19501202 Educational Technology and Methods of Teaching in 
Physical Education

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19501203 Organization, Administration and Sports 
Management

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19501204 Contemporary issues in Physical Education:fitness, 
wellness, Sports Nutrition and Weight Management

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19501205 Tack and Field (Jumping Events) 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

19501206 Yoga/Zumba 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

19501207 Racket Sports:Badminton/ Table Tennis /Lawn 
Tennis

4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

19501208 Teaching Practices -School Subject 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 20 10 5 50 --

19501209 Teaching Practice Physical Lesson 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 20 10 5 50 --

BPED1201 Yoga Education 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BPED1202 Educational Technology and Methods of Teaching in 
Physical Education

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BPED1203 Marathi 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BPED1204 Hindi 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BPED1205 English 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BPED1206 History 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BPED1207 Geography 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BPED1208 Economics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BPED1209 Commerce 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BPED1210 Agriculture 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

BPED1211 Science 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BPED1212 Mathematics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BPED1213 Contemporary Issues in Physical Education : Fitness, 
Wellness, Sports Nutrition and Weight Management

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BPED1214 Track and Field (Jumping Events) 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

BPED1215 Yoga / Zumba 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

BPED1216 Racket Sports : Badminton / Table Tennis / Lawn 
Tennis

4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

BPED1217 Teaching Practices - School Subject 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 20 10 5 50 --

BPED1218 Teaching Practice Physical Lesson 2 Ten Point Scale PR 40 20 10 5 50 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

17/01/2026 Page No.2 c12a62c0-f094-40ce-8369-bb8bb675fdaf



Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181702     PRN No.-202301075067915      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
1. SAYYAD SUMAYYA SAMEER

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1206 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1213 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 69 10 16 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 66 10 16 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 66 10 16 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 32 5 6 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 32 5 6 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 224 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 491/800 (Four hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 61.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 224 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181708     PRN No.-202301075070396      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
2. NADAF PINJARI SANA SIRAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1212 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1214 PR 40 66 10 16 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 66 10 16 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 67 10 16 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 30 5 6 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 30 5 6 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 496/800 (Four hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 62.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181715     PRN No.-202301075070472      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
3. SHIDULE VAIBHAV GOVIND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1206 TH 32 27 8 16 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1213 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1214 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 68 10 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 68 10 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 34 5 6 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 31 5 6 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:6.31 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 495/800 (Four hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 61.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:6.31 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181717     PRN No.-202301075070477      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
4. MULANI AZARUDDIN DILAWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1212 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 31 5 6 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 36 5 7 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 250 | GPA/SGPA:7.81 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 547/800 (Five hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 68.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 250 | GPA/SGPA:7.81 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181721     PRN No.-202301075070483      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
5. GAVALI DIPAK BHASKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1206 TH 32 * 26 8 17 100 - * 43 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 34 5 6 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 33 5 6 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 250 | GPA/SGPA:7.81 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 527/800 (Five hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 65.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 250 | GPA/SGPA:7.81 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181733     PRN No.-202301075071775      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
6. NARALE SAGAR SIDA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 25 8 17 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1202 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1203 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1214 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 34 5 7 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 33 5 7 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 504/800 (Five hundred and four) | Percentage: 63.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181583     PRN No.-2024032500020715      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
7. KALE GANESH SHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 45 8 15 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1206 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1213 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1214 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 27 5 7 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 27 5 7 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 374/800 (Three hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 46.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 160 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181587     PRN No.-2024032500020719      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
8. GHUGE DIPAK RAJESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1207 TH 32 45 8 15 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 51 8 15 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 53 10 15 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 27 5 7 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 27 5 7 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 236 | GPA/SGPA:7.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 494/800 (Four hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 61.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 236 | GPA/SGPA:7.38 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181589     PRN No.-2024032500020721      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
9. JADHAV SUNNY BAPU 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1207 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 73 10 16 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 71 10 16 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 32 5 8 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 32 5 8 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 280 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 576/800 (Five hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 72.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 280 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181590     PRN No.-2024032500020722      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
10. SARGAR DHIRAJ SUKHDEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 45 8 15 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1206 TH 32 19 8 15 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1213 TH 32 42 8 15 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 54 10 15 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 50 10 15 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 27 5 7 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 30 5 7 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 210 | GPA/SGPA:6.56 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 470/800 (Four hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 58.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 210 | GPA/SGPA:6.56 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181593     PRN No.-2024032500020725      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
11. HARIDAS SHINDE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 46 8 15 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1211 TH 32 41 8 15 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 45 8 15 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 50 10 15 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 26 5 7 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 30 5 7 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 250 | GPA/SGPA:7.81 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 501/800 (Five hundred and one) | Percentage: 62.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 250 | GPA/SGPA:7.81 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181596     PRN No.-2024032500020728      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
12. RENDALE RAHUL DIGAMBAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 37 8 15 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1204 TH 32 * 28 8 15 100 - * 43 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 53 8 15 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 56 10 15 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 55 10 15 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 54 10 15 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 27 5 7 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 30 5 7 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 242 | GPA/SGPA:7.56 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 499/800 (Four hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 62.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 242 | GPA/SGPA:7.56 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181603     PRN No.-2024032500020735      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
13. PAYGAN NAMOSHIVAY TUKARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 27 8 15 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1202 TH 32 39 8 15 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1206 TH 32 28 8 15 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1213 TH 32 41 8 15 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 55 10 15 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 54 10 15 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 53 10 15 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 27 5 7 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 30 5 7 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:5.81 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 473/800 (Four hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 59.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:5.81 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181604     PRN No.-2024032500020736      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
14. ZAMABARE DATTATRAY HANAMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 41 8 15 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 45 8 15 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1207 TH 32 52 8 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 52 8 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 54 10 15 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 53 10 15 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 51 10 15 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 26 5 7 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 29 5 7 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 254 | GPA/SGPA:7.94 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 522/800 (Five hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 65.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 254 | GPA/SGPA:7.94 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181605     PRN No.-2024032500020737      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
15. RAGDE GORAKH MOHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 50 8 16 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 47 8 16 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 49 8 16 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 52 8 16 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 56 10 16 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 55 10 16 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 54 10 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 27 5 8 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 30 5 8 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 548/800 (Five hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 68.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181607     PRN No.-2024032500020739      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
16. KAMBLE SUYEZ AKARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 37 8 15 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 33 8 15 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 33 8 15 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 53 10 15 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 29 5 7 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 30 5 7 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 220 | GPA/SGPA:6.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 474/800 (Four hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 59.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:6.88 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181609     PRN No.-2024032500020741      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
17. HANDE DNYANESHWAR KAKASO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 39 8 15 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 51 8 15 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 54 10 15 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 30 5 7 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 27 5 7 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 242 | GPA/SGPA:7.56 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 504/800 (Five hundred and four) | Percentage: 63.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 242 | GPA/SGPA:7.56 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181610     PRN No.-2024032500020742      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
18. DESAI SURAJ DHONDIRAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1211 TH 32 47 8 16 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 49 8 16 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 54 10 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 54 10 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 53 10 16 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 29 5 8 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 28 5 8 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 524/800 (Five hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 65.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181611     PRN No.-2024032500020743      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
19. KIRDAT ADITYA VASANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 59 8 16 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 44 8 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 72 10 16 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 72 10 16 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 36 5 8 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 34 5 8 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 596/800 (Five hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 74.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:8.88 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181612     PRN No.-2024032500020744      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
20. GOUND VIKRANT SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 33 8 15 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1206 TH 32 42 8 15 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 55 8 15 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 53 10 15 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 29 5 7 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 27 5 7 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 242 | GPA/SGPA:7.56 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 502/800 (Five hundred and two) | Percentage: 62.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 242 | GPA/SGPA:7.56 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181615     PRN No.-2024032500020747      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
21. CHOUDHARI SANDIP SHIRISH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1207 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 74 10 18 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 74 10 18 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 74 10 18 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 35 5 9 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 35 5 9 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 580/800 (Five hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 72.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181618     PRN No.-2024032500020750      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
22. BALSHANKAR AJAY VANRAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1212 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 44 8 17 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 71 10 16 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 68 10 16 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 33 5 8 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 32 5 8 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 557/800 (Five hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 69.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181621     PRN No.-2024032500020753      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
23. GADSING YASH VILAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 47 8 15 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 49 8 15 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 29 5 7 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 28 5 7 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 240 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 498/800 (Four hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 62.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 240 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181623     PRN No.-2024032500020755      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
24. PATIL SAMBHAJI DHANAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 34 8 15 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1204 TH 32 * 26 8 15 100 - * 41 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 46 8 15 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 53 10 15 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 54 10 15 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 54 10 15 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 28 5 7 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 30 5 7 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 224 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 478/800 (Four hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 59.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 224 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181624     PRN No.-2024032500020756      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
25. GAIKWAD KETAN SANJAY 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 44 8 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 51 8 16 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1207 TH 32 54 8 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 54 10 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 54 10 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 54 10 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 30 5 8 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 28 5 8 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 542/800 (Five hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 67.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181625     PRN No.-2024032500020757      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
26. CHAVAN MUKESH SHANTARAM 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1212 TH 32 42 8 15 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 44 8 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 55 10 16 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 54 10 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 54 10 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 30 5 8 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 28 5 8 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 514/800 (Five hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 64.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181626     PRN No.-2024032500020758      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
27. MAGAR LAXMAN BHUJANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 20 8 AB 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1202 TH 32 44 8 AB 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1203 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1213 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1214 PR 40 AB 10 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1215 PR 40 AB 10 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1216 PR 40 AB 10 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1217 PR 20 AB 5 AB 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BPED1218 PR 20 AB 5 AB 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 64/800 (Sixty four) | Percentage: 8.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181628     PRN No.-2024032500020760      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
28. TAMBE VAIBHAV SURYAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1202 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1204 TH 32 9 8 15 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1213 TH 32 45 8 15 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 50 10 15 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 51 10 15 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 50 10 15 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 28 5 7 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 29 5 7 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 164 | GPA/SGPA:5.13 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 381/800 (Three hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 47.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 164 | GPA/SGPA:5.13 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181632     PRN No.-2024032500020764      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
29. LANDAGE CHANDAN SURESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1203 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 48 8 18 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 74 10 17 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 72 10 17 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 75 10 17 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 36 5 9 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 38 5 9 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 240 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 552/800 (Five hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 69.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 240 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181633     PRN No.-2024032500020765      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
30. NALAWADE MAHESH MOHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 44 8 15 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1207 TH 32 45 8 15 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 51 8 15 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 53 10 15 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 53 10 15 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 53 10 15 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 28 5 7 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 30 5 7 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 516/800 (Five hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 64.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181635     PRN No.-2024032500020767      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
31. JADHAV RAHUL SHAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 52 8 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 48 8 15 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1204 TH 32 $ 30 +2 8 15 100 - $ 45 +2 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 48 8 15 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 53 10 15 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 29 5 7 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 27 5 7 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 246 | GPA/SGPA:7.69 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 510 + 2/800 (Five hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 64.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 246 | GPA/SGPA:7.69 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181639     PRN No.-2024032500020771      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
32. VINAYAK VILAS MAHANGADE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1212 TH 32 45 8 18 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 71 10 17 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 32 5 9 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 34 5 9 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 585/800 (Five hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 73.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181643     PRN No.-2024032500020775      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
33. NIMBALKAR SAMADHAN PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 52 8 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 54 10 15 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 54 10 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 54 10 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 28 5 8 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 30 5 8 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 513/800 (Five hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 64.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181644     PRN No.-2024032500020776      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
34. GODSE ANIKET JAYWANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 52 8 16 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1206 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 44 8 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 54 10 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 53 10 16 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 55 10 16 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 31 5 8 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 28 5 8 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 526/800 (Five hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 65.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181645     PRN No.-2024032500020777      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
35. CHANDRASHEKHAR SUMANTRAO DAKE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 34 8 15 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1211 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 72 10 15 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 70 10 15 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 68 10 15 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 28 5 8 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 32 5 8 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 242 | GPA/SGPA:7.56 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 517/800 (Five hundred and seventeen) | Percentage: 64.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 242 | GPA/SGPA:7.56 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181646     PRN No.-2024032500020778      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
36. GHOLAP SHUBHAM NARAYAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 54 10 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 54 10 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 54 10 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 30 5 8 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 28 5 8 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 236 | GPA/SGPA:7.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 489/800 (Four hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 61.12% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 236 | GPA/SGPA:7.38 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181647     PRN No.-2024032500020779      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
37. LONDHE OMKAR NANASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 34 8 15 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 33 8 15 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1204 TH 32 49 8 15 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 68 10 15 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 68 10 15 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 70 10 15 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 29 5 8 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 32 5 8 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 250 | GPA/SGPA:7.81 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 536/800 (Five hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 67.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 250 | GPA/SGPA:7.81 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181648     PRN No.-2024032500020780      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
38. VASEKAR SWAPNIL MALHARI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 39 8 15 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1207 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 70 10 15 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 70 10 15 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 66 10 15 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 31 5 8 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 32 5 8 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 262 | GPA/SGPA:8.19 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 548/800 (Five hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 68.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 262 | GPA/SGPA:8.19 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181650     PRN No.-2024032500020782      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
39. WAGHMARE VIKRANT KUMAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 43 8 15 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1206 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 70 10 15 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 70 10 15 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 68 10 15 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 29 5 8 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 33 5 8 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 250 | GPA/SGPA:7.81 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 537/800 (Five hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 67.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 250 | GPA/SGPA:7.81 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181654     PRN No.-2024032500020786      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
40. TODKARI SHREYA SACHIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 39 8 15 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 41 8 15 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 51 8 15 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 52 10 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 53 10 15 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 51 10 15 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 27 5 7 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 29 5 7 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 242 | GPA/SGPA:7.56 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 502/800 (Five hundred and two) | Percentage: 62.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 242 | GPA/SGPA:7.56 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181655     PRN No.-2024032500020787      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
41. DEVARE ABHIJEET DADARAO 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 39 8 15 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1206 TH 32 33 8 15 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 43 8 15 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 50 10 15 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 50 10 15 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 50 10 15 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 26 5 7 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 28 5 7 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 226 | GPA/SGPA:7.06 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 476/800 (Four hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 59.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 226 | GPA/SGPA:7.06 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155369     PRN No.-202201012045997      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
42. PAWAR SHRIKANT BHILLU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19501201 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

19501202 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

19501203 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19501204 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19501205 PR 40 55 10 15 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

19501206 PR 40 52 10 16 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

19501207 PR 40 55 10 16 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

19501208 PR 20 32 5 8 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

19501209 PR 20 31 5 8 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 142 | GPA/SGPA:4.44 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 351/800 (Three hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 43.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 142 | GPA/SGPA:4.44 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155377     PRN No.-202301012074027      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
43. BANSODE ROHINI VIJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 46 8 17 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 42 8 18 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 63 10 18 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 72 10 18 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 35 5 8 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 33 5 8 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 571/800 (Five hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 71.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155382     PRN No.-202301012074038      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
44. JANRAO AMOL ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 * 24 8 17 100 - * 41 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1207 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 62 10 17 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 64 10 17 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 34 5 8 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 34 5 8 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 534/800 (Five hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 66.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 8)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155388     PRN No.-202301012074046      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
45. PAWAR AKASH MANSING

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1207 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1214 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 37 5 8 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 36 5 8 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 236 | GPA/SGPA:7.38 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 522/800 (Five hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 65.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 236 | GPA/SGPA:7.38 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155393     PRN No.-202301012074063      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
46. KAGINKAR NILESH DADASHIV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1206 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 33 5 8 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 35 5 8 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 565/800 (Five hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 70.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155397     PRN No.-202301012074077      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
47. JADHAV ASHUTOSH SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1202 TH 32 0 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1206 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1213 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 71 10 18 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 37 5 8 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 38 5 8 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 458/800 (Four hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 57.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155401     PRN No.-202301012074088      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
48. MHETRE ANIKET ARUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 47 8 17 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1206 TH 32 42 8 18 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 46 8 17 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 64 10 18 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 35 5 8 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 37 5 7 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 280 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 579/800 (Five hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 72.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 280 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155436     PRN No.-202301012074345      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
49. NAND RAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 48 8 18 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1204 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 69 10 18 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1218 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 228 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 501/800 (Five hundred and one) | Percentage: 62.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 228 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155451     PRN No.-202301012074486      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
50. MS PHOOL KUMARI GURJAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 46 8 18 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 18 8 18 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1204 TH 32 46 8 18 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 68 10 18 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 29 5 8 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 29 5 8 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 248 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 546/800 (Five hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 68.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 248 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155456     PRN No.-202301012074506      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
51. RAKESH NANGALIYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1204 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 67 10 18 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 63 10 17 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 53 10 18 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 30 5 8 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 234 | GPA/SGPA:7.31 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 491/800 (Four hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 61.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 234 | GPA/SGPA:7.31 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155463     PRN No.-202301012074532      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
52. SEEMA JAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1204 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 29 5 8 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 30 5 8 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 248 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 527/800 (Five hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 65.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 248 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155269     PRN No.-2024032500020860      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
53. OAK SHRIVALLABH DATTATRAYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 43 8 15 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1207 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 61 10 17 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 61 10 16 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 63 10 18 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 33 5 7 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 32 5 8 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 530/800 (Five hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 66.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155270     PRN No.-2024032500020861      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
54. KADAM ANURADHA SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 35 8 15 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1207 TH 32 50 8 18 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 70 10 17 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 65 10 16 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 34 5 7 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 32 5 8 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 562/800 (Five hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 70.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155271     PRN No.-2024032500020862      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
55. GHODKE NIKHIL SUBHASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1206 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 58 10 17 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 35 5 8 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 36 5 8 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 509/800 (Five hundred and nine) | Percentage: 63.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155272     PRN No.-2024032500020863      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
56. JADHAV SUYOG SANJAY SADHANA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1203 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 48 8 16 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 60 10 16 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 64 10 17 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 31 5 8 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 33 5 8 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 266 | GPA/SGPA:8.31 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 551/800 (Five hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 68.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 266 | GPA/SGPA:8.31 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155273     PRN No.-2024032500020864      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
57. SARAK AJIT ARJUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1203 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1215 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1216 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1217 PR 20 31 5 7 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 34 5 7 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 130 | GPA/SGPA:4.06 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 335/800 (Three hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 41.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 130 | GPA/SGPA:4.06 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155275     PRN No.-2024032500020866      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
58. SHIRKE JAIDEEP RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1203 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1213 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 AB 10 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1215 PR 40 AB 10 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1216 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1217 PR 20 34 5 8 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 32 5 8 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:3.75 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 315/800 (Three hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 39.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:3.75 | Status: Fail

17/01/2026 Page No.32 c12a62c0-f094-40ce-8369-bb8bb675fdaf



Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155276     PRN No.-2024032500020867      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
59. HARPALE PRASAD GULAB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1202 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1203 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1213 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1214 PR 40 60 10 16 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 60 10 16 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 32 5 8 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 31 5 7 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 146 | GPA/SGPA:4.56 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 373/800 (Three hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 46.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 146 | GPA/SGPA:4.56 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155277     PRN No.-2024032500020868      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
60. MOHITE SAGAR JITENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 49 8 17 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 57 10 17 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 36 5 8 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 34 5 7 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 248 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 534/800 (Five hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 66.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 248 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155279     PRN No.-2024032500020870      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
61. WAGHMODE SAKSHI SADANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 50 8 18 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 49 8 17 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 66 10 16 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 65 10 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 36 5 8 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 34 5 8 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 575/800 (Five hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 71.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155282     PRN No.-2024032500020873      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
62. GARAD ONKAR SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 47 8 17 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1205 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1213 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1214 PR 40 63 10 16 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 70 10 16 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 35 5 8 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 29 5 8 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:5.81 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 442/800 (Four hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 55.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:5.81 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155283     PRN No.-2024032500020874      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
63. POWAR PRIYANKA DILIP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1203 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 65 10 16 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 57 10 17 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 64 10 18 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1218 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 224 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 472/800 (Four hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 59.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 224 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155286     PRN No.-2024032500020877      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
64. CHAVAN ANIL TARACHAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1203 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1213 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 57 10 17 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 62 10 18 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 32 5 7 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 36 5 8 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:6.06 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 449/800 (Four hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 56.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:6.06 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155288     PRN No.-2024032500020879      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
65. PATIL NIKITA ARUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1207 TH 32 45 8 18 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 60 10 16 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 64 10 16 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 33 5 7 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 35 5 8 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 256 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 537/800 (Five hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 67.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 256 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155289     PRN No.-2024032500020880      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
66. MORE AKSHAY BABURAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 26 8 17 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1202 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 AB 10 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1215 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1216 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1217 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1218 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 72 | GPA/SGPA:2.25 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 268/800 (Two hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 33.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 72 | GPA/SGPA:2.25 | Status: Fail

17/01/2026 Page No.36 c12a62c0-f094-40ce-8369-bb8bb675fdaf



Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155291     PRN No.-2024032500020882      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
67. NARDEKAR NAEEM MUBARAK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1205 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1213 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 68 10 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 32 5 8 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 32 5 8 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:6.63 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 480/800 (Four hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 60.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:6.63 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155292     PRN No.-2024032500020883      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
68. PAWAR SANDESH DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 20 8 16 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1213 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 65 10 16 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 58 10 16 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 33 5 8 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 31 5 7 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 218 | GPA/SGPA:6.81 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 499/800 (Four hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 62.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 218 | GPA/SGPA:6.81 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155295     PRN No.-2024032500020886      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
69. JAMADAR SIDDHARATH SHIVAYOGI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 63 10 16 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 61 10 16 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 28 5 8 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 31 5 7 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 244 | GPA/SGPA:7.63 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 523/800 (Five hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 65.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 244 | GPA/SGPA:7.63 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155296     PRN No.-2024032500020887      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
70. PAWAR SUNIL GEMA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1202 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1206 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1213 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1214 PR 40 60 10 16 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 66 10 16 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 61 10 18 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1218 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:3.50 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 322/800 (Three hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 40.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 112 | GPA/SGPA:3.50 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155298     PRN No.-2024032500020889      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
71. GUJALE SADANAND BASANNA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 27 8 16 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1202 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1205 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 61 10 16 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 64 10 17 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1218 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 448/800 (Four hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 56.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155299     PRN No.-2024032500020890      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
72. BORSE YOGESH DIGAMBAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 39 8 15 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 42 8 18 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 64 10 16 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 57 10 17 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 64 10 18 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 36 5 7 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 34 5 8 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 538/800 (Five hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 67.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155301     PRN No.-2024032500020892      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
73. AISHWARYA SUNIL BHASKARAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1202 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1207 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1213 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1214 PR 40 AB 10 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1215 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1216 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1217 PR 20 AB 5 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1218 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 133/800 (One hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 16.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155302     PRN No.-2024032500020893      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
74. SHAIKH ABUSALEEM MOHAMEDMUSTAFA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1202 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1205 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1213 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1214 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1215 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1216 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1217 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1218 PR 20 AB 5 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 132/800 (One hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 16.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155303     PRN No.-2024032500020894      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
75. JADHAV RUSHIKESH JITENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1206 TH 32 50 8 18 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 50 8 17 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 59 10 17 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 67 10 17 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 70 10 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 30 5 8 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 38 5 8 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 270 | GPA/SGPA:8.44 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 574/800 (Five hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 71.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 270 | GPA/SGPA:8.44 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155304     PRN No.-2024032500020895      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
76. VHANGUNTI VINAYAK SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 16 8 17 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1202 TH 32 21 8 18 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1203 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 62 10 16 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 62 10 17 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 35 5 8 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

BPED1218 PR 20 35 5 8 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:6.13 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 496/800 (Four hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 62.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:6.13 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155305     PRN No.-2024032500020896      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
77. SURVASE TANAJI MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 41 8 15 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1207 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 56 10 16 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 61 10 16 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 62 10 18 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 33 5 8 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 35 5 8 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 536/800 (Five hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 67.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155307     PRN No.-2024032500020898      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
78. YEDAGE SWAPNIL NANA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 23 8 16 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1202 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1204 TH 32 16 8 17 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1213 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 56 10 17 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 69 10 17 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 63 10 18 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 35 5 8 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 35 5 8 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:6.63 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 512/800 (Five hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 64.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:6.63 | Status: Fail

17/01/2026 Page No.42 c12a62c0-f094-40ce-8369-bb8bb675fdaf



Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155308     PRN No.-2024032500020899      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
79. FARNE SWAPNIL PRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 56 8 15 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 44 8 17 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1203 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 57 10 17 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 57 10 17 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1218 PR 20 AB 5 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 485/800 (Four hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 60.62% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155309     PRN No.-2024032500020900      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
80. KAMBLE VINAY SHRIKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1203 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 AB 10 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1215 PR 40 AB 10 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1216 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1217 PR 20 AB 5 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1218 PR 20 AB 5 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:2.38 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 239/800 (Two hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 29.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 76 | GPA/SGPA:2.38 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155310     PRN No.-2024032500020901      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
81. PAWAR SAHIL KANTILAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 50 8 16 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1203 TH 32 50 8 16 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 55 8 16 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 AB 10 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1215 PR 40 AB 10 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1216 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1217 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1218 PR 20 AB 5 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:3.88 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 321/800 (Three hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 40.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:3.88 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155312     PRN No.-2024032500020903      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
82. SAKEKAR SUMEDH TUKARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 53 8 18 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 61 10 17 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 56 10 16 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 66 10 17 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 29 5 8 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 35 5 8 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 278 | GPA/SGPA:8.69 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 563/800 (Five hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 70.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 278 | GPA/SGPA:8.69 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155315     PRN No.-2024032500020906      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
83. GHUTUKADE MITAPPA MANOHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1203 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 61 10 16 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 65 10 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 29 5 8 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 30 5 8 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 228 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 499/800 (Four hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 62.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 228 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155317     PRN No.-2024032500020908      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
84. NANAWARE SHUBHANGI ANANDRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 65 10 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1218 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:6.63 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 466/800 (Four hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 58.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:6.63 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155318     PRN No.-2024032500020909      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
85. GUSALE AJAY TUKARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1202 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1206 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1213 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1214 PR 40 AB 10 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1215 PR 40 AB 10 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1216 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1217 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1218 PR 20 AB 5 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 131/800 (One hundred and thirty one) | Percentage: 16.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155322     PRN No.-2024032500020913      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
86. WAGHMODE MAHADEV ANKUSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 20 8 16 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1202 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1213 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 62 10 16 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 65 10 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 33 5 8 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 30 5 8 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:6.31 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 480/800 (Four hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 60.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:6.31 | Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155324     PRN No.-2024032500020915      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
87. BIRAJDAR SANJAY SANGAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 62 10 17 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 61 10 17 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 AB 5 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1218 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 454/800 (Four hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 56.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155325     PRN No.-2024032500020916      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
88. KATKAR VINAYAK DATTATRAYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 * 28 8 16 100 - * 44 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1206 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 58 10 17 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 63 10 16 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 66 10 18 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 33 5 8 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 34 5 8 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 248 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 527/800 (Five hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 65.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 248 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155326     PRN No.-2024032500020917      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
89. SURWASE SHITAL PARTHVIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 56 8 18 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1206 TH 32 52 8 18 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 43 8 17 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 64 10 17 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 59 10 17 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 62 10 18 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 32 5 8 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 34 5 8 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 288 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 579/800 (Five hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 72.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 288 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155327     PRN No.-2024032500020918      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
90. PAWAR NEHA DILIP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 49 8 18 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1207 TH 32 53 8 18 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 49 8 16 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 66 10 16 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 58 10 16 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 35 5 8 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 36 5 8 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 288 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 591/800 (Five hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 73.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 288 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155328     PRN No.-2024032500020919      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
91. NATU MONALI MANSING

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 53 8 16 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 55 8 17 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1207 TH 32 51 8 18 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 55 8 16 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1215 PR 40 AB 10 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1216 PR 40 AB 10 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1217 PR 20 AB 5 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1218 PR 20 AB 5 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:4.25 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 348/800 (Three hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 43.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:4.25 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155330     PRN No.-2024032500020921      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
92. SHINDE SAYALI SAMBHAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1207 TH 32 48 8 18 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 57 8 17 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 66 10 16 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 65 10 17 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 31 5 8 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 35 5 8 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 286 | GPA/SGPA:8.94 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 588/800 (Five hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 73.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 286 | GPA/SGPA:8.94 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155331     PRN No.-2024032500020922      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
93. SALUNKHE NIKITA RAMCHANDRA 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 67 10 16 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1215 PR 40 65 10 16 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1216 PR 40 64 10 18 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

BPED1217 PR 20 32 5 7 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 35 5 8 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 258 | GPA/SGPA:8.06 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 543/800 (Five hundred and forty three) | Percentage: 67.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 258 | GPA/SGPA:8.06 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155338     PRN No.-2024032500020929      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
94. JADHAV RAKESH RAMCHANDR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 * 25 8 16 100 - * 41 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 47 8 16 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 60 10 16 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 60 10 17 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 30 5 7 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 30 5 8 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 525/800 (Five hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 65.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:7.88 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155340     PRN No.-2024032500020931      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
95. JOGDANDE PRACHITA VINAYAK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 33 8 15 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1206 TH 32 47 8 18 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 64 10 16 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 69 10 16 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 31 5 7 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 30 5 8 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 557/800 (Five hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 69.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155345     PRN No.-2024032500020936      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
96. MANJAL MONIKA RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 48 8 17 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 42 8 18 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1203 TH 32 52 8 17 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 51 8 17 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 62 10 17 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 55 10 17 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 62 10 18 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 30 5 8 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 35 5 8 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 278 | GPA/SGPA:8.69 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 574/800 (Five hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 71.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 278 | GPA/SGPA:8.69 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155346     PRN No.-2024032500020937      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
97. RATHOD AMIT DHARMA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BPED1214 PR 40 62 10 17 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 63 10 16 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 61 10 18 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 30 5 8 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 30 5 7 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 512/800 (Five hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 64.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155348     PRN No.-2024032500020939      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
98. UTKAM AJAY PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 61 10 16 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 68 10 17 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 62 10 18 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 31 5 8 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 35 5 8 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 266 | GPA/SGPA:8.31 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 552/800 (Five hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 69.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 266 | GPA/SGPA:8.31 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155351     PRN No.-2024032500021106      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
99. RAVINDRA MEENA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BPED1202 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BPED1204 TH 32 52 8 17 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1213 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 60 10 16 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 60 10 16 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 60 10 18 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 30 5 8 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 30 5 8 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 228 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 500/800 (Five hundred) | Percentage: 62.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 228 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-2 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Sushilkumar Shinde College of Physical Education, Solapur
Seat No: 155352     PRN No.-2024032500021108      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCPE
100. SALVI SONALI JAYAWANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BPED1201 TH 32 49 8 17 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1202 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

BPED1203 TH 32 55 8 16 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BPED1213 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BPED1214 PR 40 51 10 16 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

BPED1215 PR 40 57 10 17 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BPED1216 PR 40 65 10 18 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BPED1217 PR 20 35 5 8 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BPED1218 PR 20 33 5 8 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 555/800 (Five hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 69.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 268 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 17/1/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

SSCPE VJA 6 6 0 2 0 33% 0 0%

SSCPE SC 5 4 1 2 1 60% 0 0%

SSCPE OPEN 7 6 1 2 1 43% 0 0%

SSCPE General 26 16 10 6 8 54% 0 0%

SSCPE NTC 7 6 1 0 1 14% 0 0%

SSCPE OBC 6 5 1 3 0 50% 0 0%

SSCPE SBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SSCPE SEBC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SSSPMCE OPEN 4 2 2 1 0 25% 0 0%

SSSPMCE OBC 7 7 0 6 0 86% 0 0%

SSSPMCE NTB 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SSSPMCE SC 6 6 0 6 0 100% 0 0%

SSSPMCE NTC 2 2 0 1 0 50% 0 0%

SSSPMCE General 17 16 1 12 1 76% 0 0%

SSSPMCE EWS 2 2 0 2 0 100% 0 0%

SSSPMCE ST 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SSSPMCE VJA 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%
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